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Description

200211220005
86090

11/22/2002
02:21:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200007060002
25501

200211220005
86110

11/22/2002
02:21:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199912220005
17251

200212040006
04710

12/04/2002
01:13:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

198910030002
79980

200212040006
04700

12/04/2002
01:13:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199406300002
06741

200212040006
04720

12/04/2002
01:13:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199708150002
61171

200212040006
04730

12/04/2002
01:13:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199911220004
76851

200212040006
04740

12/04/2002
01:13:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199907280003
15061

200212040006
04750

12/04/2002
01:13:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199609190003
10771

200212040006
04760

12/04/2002
01:13:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199702060000
38851

200212040006
04800

12/04/2002
01:13:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199908230003
53021

200212130006
24090

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200009120003
14261

200212130006
24080

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200008030002
60791

200212130006
24150

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199605150001
59011

200212130006
24120

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENIDNG INC

199908100003
34801

200212130006
24130

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199605100001
54871

200212130006
24160

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200002170000
50081

200212160006
28160

12/16/2002
01:50:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199912300005
25371

200212160006
28170

12/16/2002
02:02:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199909100003
80491

200212160006
28220

12/16/2002
02:09:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199908090003
32451

200212160006
28210

12/16/2002
02:08:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199907190002
99601

200212160006
28200

12/16/2002
02:07:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200007190002
42981

200212160006
28190

12/16/2002
02:05:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200008030002
61031

200212260006
42110

12/26/2002
09:54:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHEELER, L
LAUREN

199105020001
24710

200212300006
51560

12/30/2002
02:07:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COX, KEITH 198909070002
48880

200301030000
06270

01/03/2003
01:41:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200009080003
09931

200303170001
59460

03/17/2003
12:55:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
CHARLES
DELMA

198701280000
33450



200303170001
59490

03/17/2003
12:59:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PONDER,
MERRELL A
JR

198905220001
37880

200303170001
60320

03/17/2003
02:07:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MATHEWS,
DAVID
MICHAEL

198605070001
13190

200303280001
85200

03/28/2003
09:59:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANGLEY,
BRIAN D

199608140002
63271

200304170002
33450

04/17/2003
10:25:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL, CARL R 198603270000
75850


