		Search	Criteria	-ilters App	lied: Lega	l Seq= 1,0	; Name= N	MIDFIRST	BANK;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200211220005 86090	11/22/2002 02:21:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200007060002 25501	
200211220005 86110	11/22/2002 02:21:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199912220005 17251	
200212040006 04710	12/04/2002 01:13:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					198910030002 79980	
200212040006 04700	12/04/2002 01:13:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199406300002 06741	
200212040006 04720	12/04/2002 01:13:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199708150002 61171	
200212040006 04730	12/04/2002 01:13:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199911220004 76851	
200212040006 04740	12/04/2002 01:13:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199907280003 15061	
200212040006 04750	12/04/2002 01:13:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199609190003 10771	
200212040006 04760	12/04/2002 01:13:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199702060000 38851	
200212040006 04800	12/04/2002 01:13:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199908230003 53021	
200212130006 24090	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200009120003 14261	
200212130006 24080	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200008030002 60791	
200212130006 24150	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199605150001 59011	
200212130006 24120	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENIDNG INC					199908100003 34801	
200212130006 24130	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199605100001 54871	
200212130006 24160	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200002170000 50081	
200212160006 28160	12/16/2002 01:50:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199912300005 25371	
200212160006 28170	12/16/2002 02:02:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199909100003 80491	
200212160006 28220	12/16/2002 02:09:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199908090003 32451	
200212160006 28210	12/16/2002 02:08:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199907190002 99601	
200212160006 28200	12/16/2002 02:07:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200007190002 42981	
200212160006 28190	12/16/2002 02:05:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200008030002 61031	
200212260006 42110	12/26/2002 09:54:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHEELER, L LAUREN					199105020001 24710	
200212300006 51560	12/30/2002 02:07:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, KEITH					198909070002 48880	
200301030000 06270	01/03/2003 01:41:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200009080003 09931	
200303170001 59460	03/17/2003 12:55:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, CHARLES DELMA					198701280000 33450	

200303170001 59490	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PONDER, MERRELL A JR		198905220001 37880	
	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHEWS, DAVID MICHAEL		198605070001 13190	
	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGLEY, BRIAN D		199608140002 63271	
200304170002 33450	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, CARL R		198603270000 75850	